                 HPM410LR Lower Power Consumption Level Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                 1
Product model: HPM410LR Lower
Power Consumption Level Transmitter
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia
Electronic Technology Co., LTD.
Product Category: Level Transmitter
Application: IoT, Water Treatment

not take down it.
Electrical Connection
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model No. Type
HPM410LR
Low Power Consumption Level
Transmitter
Range Measurement Range
(0～X)mH2O (Ln)
X is the level range
Ln is the cable length
Code Output Signal
B7 RS485
Code Cable
C2N NBR cable
C2U PU cable
C2F Fuoroplastics cable
Code Pressure Sensor
M1 silicon piezoresistive，316L
X Other customized requests
Code Probe Material
S4 304
S6 316L
TI titanium alloy
Code Others
NB NBR sealing ring
FK FKM sealing ring
QF Factory report
Other customized requests
eg:HPM410LR (0～1)mH2O (L2) B12 C2N M1 S4 NB